
8 530000.00N 69
0 

00
0.

00
E

     D   I   S   T   R   I    T  O               D   E           V   I   L   C   A   B   A   M   B   A

CHIGARCIATO

QUEBRADA
ENCUENTRO

PUENTE

ABRA

MONTERICO

LO
C

U
M

A
Y

O

Cerro Yanaorco

Cerro Huaripo

Cerro San Miguel

C.P. KITENI

rio San Miguel

rio
 C

os
hir

en
i

rio Azul Mayo

R. P
OSTAQUIA

TO

CHUANQUIRI

YUVENI

RIO BLANCO

ALTO RIO
BLANCO

IBAMBANI

RIO NEGRO

SOL DE ORO

SANTA ROSA

SANTA
VICTORIA

QUEBRADA
ENCUENTRO

ABRASACRAYOC

PAMPA SAN
MIGUIEL

PUENTE

ABRA

SELVA ALEGRE

C.E. SIMIATO

SIMIATO

LO
C

U
M

A
Y

O

*7#0%#%#..'

/761;2#6#

CEDROMAYO

CALQUINA

*1;1

47067$#/$#

MARANNIYOC

#%%1�14%10#
PALTAYBAMBA

IPAL
MESACANCHA

CUKIPATA

TABLADA

NARANJAL

PUCYURA

QUELLOMAYO

TARQUI

APUTINYA

POROMATE
SIJITAY ANDIHUALA

OTAÑA

ABRA
CHUCUITO

ABRA
HUARHUACCASA

SECTOR DE
ABRUTA

SECTOR
CHILLIHUA

Rio 
Cho

nta
may

o

rio San Miguel

O Y A R A

Sambaray

AYACUCHO

MARANURA

Sta.
ANA

SANTA
TERESA

QUIMBIRI

ECHARATE

QUEBRADA
HONDA

MASOQUIATO

8 600000.00N

8 590000.00N

8 580000.00N

8 570000.00N

8 560000.00N

8 550000.00N

8 540000.00N

8 530000.00N

8 520000.00N 67
0 

00
0.

00
E

68
0 

00
0.

00
E

69
0 

00
0.

00
E

70
0 

00
0.

00
E

71
0 

00
0.

00
E

72
0 

00
0.

00
E

73
0 

00
0.

00
E

74
0 

00
0.

00
E

67
0 

00
0.

00
E

68
0 

00
0.

00
E

70
0 

00
0.

00
E

71
0 

00
0.

00
E

72
0 

00
0.

00
E

73
0 

00
0.

00
E

75
0 

00
0.

00
E

67
0 

00
0.

00
E

68
0 

00
0.

00
E

69
0 

00
0.

00
E

70
0 

00
0.

00
E

71
0 

00
0.

00
E

72
0 

00
0.

00
E

73
0 

00
0.

00
E

74
0 

00
0.

00
E

75
0 

00
0.

00
E

67
0 

00
0.

00
E

68
0 

00
0.

00
E

69
0 

00
0.

00
E

70
0 

00
0.

00
E

71
0 

00
0.

00
E

72
0 

00
0.

00
E

73
0 

00
0.

00
E

74
0 

00
0.

00
E

75
0 

00
0.

00
E

67
0 

00
0.

00
E

68
0 

00
0.

00
E

69
0 

00
0.

00
E

70
0 

00
0.

00
E

71
0 

00
0.

00
E

72
0 

00
0.

00
E

73
0 

00
0.

00
E

74
0 

00
0.

00
E

75
0 

00
0.

00
E

67
0 

00
0.

00
E

68
0 

00
0.

00
E

69
0 

00
0.

00
E

70
0 

00
0.

00
E

71
0 

00
0.

00
E

72
0 

00
0.

00
E

74
0 

00
0.

00
E

75
0 

00
0.

00
E

67
0 

00
0.

00
E

69
0 

00
0.

00
E

70
0 

00
0.

00
E

71
0 

00
0.

00
E

72
0 

00
0.

00
E

73
0 

00
0.

00
E

74
0 

00
0.

00
E

75
0 

00
0.

00
E

67
0 

00
0.

00
E

68
0 

00
0.

00
E

69
0 

00
0.

00
E

70
0 

00
0.

00
E

71
0 

00
0.

00
E

72
0 

00
0.

00
E

73
0 

00
0.

00
E

74
0 

00
0.

00
E

75
0 

00
0.

00
E

67
0 

00
0.

00
E

68
0 

00
0.

00
E

70
0 

00
0.

00
E

71
0 

00
0.

00
E

72
0 

00
0.

00
E

73
0 

00
0.

00
E

8 600000.00N

8 590000.00N

8 570000.00N

8 560000.00N

8 550000.00N

8 540000.00N

8 530000.00N

8 520000.00N

8 590000.00N

8 570000.00N

8 560000.00N

8 550000.00N

8 540000.00N

8 520000.00N

8 590000.00N

8 580000.00N

8 570000.00N

8 560000.00N

8 550000.00N

8 540000.00N

8 530000.00N

8 520000.00N

8 600000.00N

8 590000.00N

8 580000.00N

8 570000.00N

8 560000.00N

8 550000.00N

8 540000.00N

8 530000.00N

8 520000.00N

8 600000.00N

8 590000.00N

8 580000.00N

8 570000.00N

8 560000.00N

8 550000.00N

8 540000.00N

8 530000.00N

8 520000.00N

8 600000.00N

8 590000.00N

8 580000.00N

8 560000.00N

8 550000.00N

8 540000.00N

8 530000.00N

8 520000.00N

8 600000.00N

8 590000.00N

8 580000.00N

8 570000.00N

8 560000.00N

8 550000.00N

8 540000.00N

8 530000.00N

8 600000.00N

8 590000.00N

8 580000.00N

8 570000.00N

8 560000.00N

8 550000.00N

8 540000.00N

8 530000.00N

8 520000.00N

ALTO
TALANKIATO

HUAYRAC

69
0 

00
0.

00
E

8 580000.00N

73
0 

00
0.

00
E

8 570000.00N

74
0 

00
0.

00
E

69
0 

00
0.

00
E

8 600000.00N

2#./#2#6#

4'5+56'0%+#

#<7./#;1

'5/'4#.&#

CHUPANA

PILLAUPATA

Cuenca
 Vilcabamba

Cuenca
San Miguel

CHONTABAMBA

IPALMAYO

ESPIRITUPAMPA
Abra Tucuyrikoq

Marampata

Desvio
Chontabamba

Rio Pumacha
ca

CEDRO QASA
LOCUMAYO

Rio Tunkimayo

URPIPATA

VISTA
ALEGRE

I.E.Primaria

SAN
FERNANDO

Rio
 Z

ap
at

er
o

WAYNA
PUCARA

Tambo

CEDROCHACA

Floripondio CCOYLUYCHE

UTUTO

Río Pakichari

Río Socsochin
cana

VILLA CARMEN

CONCEVIDAYOC

Recinto Inca en
Salineras

Penkollunka Pacopata

Intihuatana
Coralchayoc

    Abra
 Pabellón

Coralpata

Chaquiloma
Amaru

Jardin de
Orquideas

Marjuyoc

Nihuapata

Huacahuachana

Kurkurchaca

Pampa
Chichicara

Quelqamachay

Quewiña
Tranca

Choquetacarpo

Viscacha
Ranra

Quehuiña
I.E.Primaria

I.E.Primaria

PAMPACONAS

NINRIPAY

ITTACASA

HUYCOPAMPA

LAMBRAS

SACSARAYOC
QUESPECASA

USNUYOC

ACCHECCACCA

PACLAPATA

YUNCA

TOROC

CHUNGUIMAYO

HUYRUROPATA

MONTEBRONP. SAN JUAN

AMARA

POSTA
CHANCAVINE

PUERTO
CHANCAVINE

MINASMAYO

HUADQUIÑA
CHICO

ROSASPATA

PILLAO
COAYCHACA

Y U P A N C A

ECHARATE

CEDRO

CEDROPATA

BASULTIOPAMPA
UNOTOCCA

SANTA ANA

MARAMPAMPA

URUMBAY

SALINAS

CCOLLPA

Curcurchaca

Cambalache

PORCAY

HUASHUA

Abra Huarina

HUARINA

PAMPA SAN
MIGUEL

Incahuasi
INCATAMBO

Ranrapata
Achirayoc

Wincopata
Wacayoc

Matara

Retamayo

APURIMAC

LAGUNAS

INKARI

ALTO   INKARI

ALTO
LAGUNAS

SOCOSPATA

ASUTINA

SANTA
TERESA

1�

O E

S

YANAHUANCA

R
E P Ú

P L I C A  D E L  P E R
Ú

INCAHUASI

VILLA
VIRGEN

D:\LOGOS VILCABABA\MUNI.jpg


